LUNCH &DINNER

Erre| o Ey
Raw Ridged-eye Flounder Bibimbap

APM Sl AHE St
Stir-fried Seafood with Steamed Rice

MIE HMTL0| Hhab
Seasonal Grilled Fish Set Menu

A17| otAl Fre|2to| A

Beef Tenderloin Curry with Steamed Rice

oI = =17
Korean Beef Bulgogi Hot Pot

L_l.x)kl _T'_EI-
Naju-style Beef Bone Soup

'ef = A] O =2 5 M| 7H
Namdo-style Summer Squash Stew

Eldls3 =7tA
Tomahawk Pork Cutlet

=7| 38 mtAE}
Mushroom Cream Pasta

A 2R (2 )

Thick Black Bean Sauce with Seafood (Noodles / Rice)

S e (o / Hh
Spicy Seafood Soup (Noodles / Rice)

HHZE 21K : SLAAHERZ) | D7t

A
—

STLHEI[HK]) S SLhLhE *E*EE%,QIS#JS(EE

&7 M0 109 S2HMI7F ZEE0] AS LT,

L LA

All prices are inclusive of 10% VAT.

32,000

28,000

26,000

27,000

27,000

25,000

25,000

27,000

26,000

25,000

28,000



