LUNCH & DINNER

도다리 회덮밥 Raw Ridged-eye Flounder Bibimbap	32,000
삼선 해산물 덮밥 Stir-fried Seafood with Steamed Rice	28,000
제철 생선구이 반상 Seasonal Grilled Fish Set Menu	26,000
소고기 안심 카레라이스 Beef Tenderloin Curry with Steamed Rice	27,000
한우 뚝 불고기 Korean Beef Bulgogi Hot Pot	27,000
나주식 곰탕 Naju-style Beef Bone Soup	25,000
남도식 애호박 찌개 Namdo-style Summer Squash Stew	25,000
토마호크 돈가스 Tomahawk Pork Cutlet	27,000
풍기 크림 파스타 Mushroom Cream Pasta	26,000
삼선 간짜장 (면 / 밥) Thick Black Bean Sauce with Seafood (Noodles / Rice)	25,000
해물 짬뽕 (면 / 밥) Spicy Seafood Soup (Noodles / Rice)	28,000

배추김치: 국내산(배추) | 고춧가루: 국내산(볶음김치,김치전골), 중국산(포기김치) 콩: 국내산(장단콩두부),외국산(초당두부) | 쌀: 국내산